Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Port - (501139) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.96
1:11.47
1:12.90
1:14.05
1:17.56
1:20.40
1:22.94
1:29.99
1:37.75

1:52.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.47
1:09.96
1:14.05
1:12.90
1:17.56
1:20.40
1:22.94
1:29.99
1:37.75

1:52.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
298
281
268
233
209
191
149
116
76

WA Pts

298
318
268
281
233
209
191
149
116
76

Round

Round

F

Date

16/06/18
22/07/18
11/12/16
16/09/17
24/07/16
211115
13/06/15
27/09/14
28/09/13
29/09/12

Date

22/07/18
16/06/18
16/09/17
11/12/16
24/07/16
21/11/15
13/06/15
27/09/14
28/09/13

29/09/12

Meet

Alton & District Club Championship

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championship

Alton District Club Championships

CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Alton & District Club Championships

Venue
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Alton
Alton
Venue
Waterlooville
Alton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Alton
Alton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

B s B O B

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



