William Port - (501139) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.96	318	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:11.47	298	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:12.90	281	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:14.05	268	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:17.56	233	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.40	209	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:22.94	191	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:29.99	149	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:37.75	116		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:52.54	76		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.47	298	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:09.96	318	F	16/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.05	268	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:12.90	281	F	11/12/16	CO Southampton 7th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:17.56	233	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:20.40	209	F	21/11/15	Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:22.94	191	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:29.99	149	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:37.75	116		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:52.54	76		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1.02.04	,0		20,00/12		/ 10011	Alton & Dist	